PV Module
PLUS
*6BB and MBB products can be provided upon request.
UL and IEC 1500V certified; lowers BOS costs and yields better L
1500
PID RESISTANT
High Voltage
High Efficiency
Higher module conversion efficiency benefit from half cell structure
(low resistance characteristic).
PID Resistance
Excellent Anti-PID performance guarantee limited power degradation
for mass production.
Low-light Performance
Advanced glass and cell surface textured design ensure excellent
performance in low-light environment.
Severe Weather Resilience
Certified to withstand: wind load (2400 Pascal) and snow load
(5400 Pascal).
High salt mist and ammonia resistance certified by TUV SUD.
Durability Against Extreme Environmental Conditions
IEC61215
IEC61730
UL61215
UL61730
ET-M672BH435WW/WB 435W
ET-M672BH440WW/WB 440W
ET-M672BH445WW/WB 445W
ET-M672BH450WW/WB 450W
ET-M672BH455WW/WB 455W
M/ET-PD-EN-EU2021V4
12-years Product Material & Workmanship12
25-years Linear Performance Warranty25
WARRANTY